1:00 pm

1:05 pm

1:10 pm

1:15 pm

1:20 pm

1:30 pm

1:40 pm

1:50 pm

2:00 pm

2:10 pm

GVRA

Georgia Vocational Rehabilitation Services Board
Wednesday, October 11, 2023
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM
Perry, Georgia

Opening
Welcome and Remarks
Roll Call and Agenda
Consent Agenda
e Board Meeting Minutes Approval

e Budget Report
e Completed Strategic Plan

GVRA Update

Vocational Rehabilitation Update

Georgia Agribusiness Experience

New Business/Old Business

Special Recognition

*Public Comments/Adjournment

Tom Wilson
Chair

Tom Wilson
Chair

Tom Wilson
Chair

Tom Wilson
Chair

Chris Wells
GVRA Executive Director

Jennifer Howell
Client Services Director

Chip Medders
Director of Residential Services

Mason Dean
AgrAbility Field Coordinator for South Georgia

Kyle Haney
UGA Rural Health Manager

Tom Wilson
Chair

Tom Wilson
Chair

Tom Wilson
Chair

* Individuals are allowed up to five (5) minutes for public comment. The board asks that individuals seeking
to offer public comments provide written notice in advance or upon completion of the meeting.



