

Georgia Vocational Rehabilitation Services Board Wednesday, October 11, 2023 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM Perry, Georgia

1:00 pm	Opening	Tom Wilson Chair
1:05 pm	Welcome and Remarks	Tom Wilson Chair
1:10 pm	Roll Call and Agenda	Tom Wilson Chair
1:15 pm	 Consent Agenda Board Meeting Minutes Approval Budget Report Completed Strategic Plan 	Tom Wilson Chair
1:20 pm	GVRA Update	Chris Wells GVRA Executive Director
1:30 pm	Vocational Rehabilitation Update	Jennifer Howell Client Services Director
		Chip Medders Director of Residential Services
1:40 pm	Georgia Agribusiness Experience	Mason Dean AgrAbility Field Coordinator for South Georgia
		Kyle Haney UGA Rural Health Manager
1:50 pm	New Business/Old Business	Tom Wilson Chair
2:00 pm	Special Recognition	Tom Wilson Chair
2:10 pm	*Public Comments/Adjournment	Tom Wilson Chair

* Individuals are allowed up to five (5) minutes for public comment. The board asks that individuals seeking to offer public comments provide written notice in advance or upon completion of the meeting.